PL
TM
PL | PLATES
49
PL
PL
50
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending

M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)
MT-PL-W-06
6” Washer Plate
1.75” x 4.88” x 0.31”
(44.45mm x 123.95mm x 7.87mm)
0.55lbs
(0.25kg)
5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt, 2” Long
5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer
5/8”-11 Thread, Grade 8 Hex Nut
(M16 x 2 Thread, 50mm Long, Class 10.9 Bolt
M16, Class 10.9 Washer
M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)
MT-PL-W-12
MT-PL-W-06
*Only 12” Washer Plate | MT-PL-W-12 is compatible with standard Truss
U.S. Patent No. 8,418,425 & other patents pending
TM
Series | PL Plates
M

MR
AC
HW
TK
MH
FH
GL
Standard Material 5052-H32 Aluminum
Standard Finish 02 - No Finish
Available Finish(es) 20-33
Hole Size 11/16” (17.46mm)
Recommended Tools Tool Kit 1
For More Info www.ModTruss.com
Part # Size Weight Recommended
Hardware
MT-PL-SP-06-06-0025 6” x 6” x 0.25”
(152.40mm x 152.40mm x 6.35mm)
0.50lbs
(0.22kg)
5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt, 2.5” Long
5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer
5/8”-11 Thread, Grade 8 Hex Nut
(M16 x 2 Thread, 64mm Long, Class 10.9 Bolt
M16, Class 10.9 Washer
M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)
MT-PL-SP-06-06-0050 6” x 6” x 0.50”
(152.40mm x 152.40mm x 12.70mm)
1.00lbs
(0.45kg)
MT-PL-SP-12-12-0025* 12” x 12” x 0.25”
(304.80mm x 304.80mm x 6.35mm)
2.40lbs
(1.08kg)
5/8”-11 Thread Grade 8 Bolt, 3” Long
5/8” SAE Zinc-Plated Washer
5/8”-11 Thread, Grade 8 Hex Nut
(M16 x 2 Thread, 76mm Long, Class 10.9 Bolt
M16, Class 10.9 Washer
M16 x 2 Thread, Class 10.9 Nut)
MT-PL-SP-12-12-0050* 12” x 12” x 0.50”
(304.80mm x 304.80mm x 12.70mm)
4.90lbs
(2.22kg)
Electrical Hazard Flammability In Stock Made To Order Customizable Reusable Compatible* Serialized & Traceable